
Plástica
II

4º ESO A

USOS
MÚLTIPLES

Cantina

Biblioteca

Plano Edificio Plástica, Usos Múltiples, Biblioteca y Cantina

Codificación:
Edificio : 05/06
Planta  : 00
NºAula/Dep. : 01

EDIFICIO 05 EDIFICIO 06

Vest
  01 

Dep. 
03

05-00-02

05-00-04

Vest
  01 

06-00-02

06-00-03

06-00-04

PATIO

2BAHA 2BACA
07-00-03B 07-00-03A

Aparcamiento
07-00-03


	Página 1

